
 

2025 

 

We are closed for the following days: 

 
Monday, February 17, 2025  President’s Day 

 

Thursday, May 8, 2025 National Teacher   
Appreciation 

 

Friday, May 9, 2025           National Teacher 
Appreciation 

 

Monday, May 26, 2025   Memorial Day 
 

Friday, July 4, 2025    Independence Day 
 

Monday, Sept 1, 2025   Labor Day 
 

Thursday, November 27, 2025  Thanksgiving Day 
 

Friday, November 28, 2025  Thanksgiving 
 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 Christmas Eve 
 

Thursday, December 25, 2025  Christmas Day 
 
Friday, December 26, 2025  Christmas 

 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 New Year’s Eve 
 

Thursday, January 1, 2026  New Year’s Day 
 
 


